
TCC LEAGUE JV BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Reedley 00:19:51 15

2 Washington Union 00:23:15 48

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Central Valley Christian 00:22:23 3

Hanford West 00:23:21 2
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TCC LEAGUE JV BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Reedley 00:19:51 8 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 885 Moses Quevedo 00:18:37.72 1

2 2 880 Isaiah Gonzalez 00:19:37.03 2

3 3 883 Nicholas Jasso 00:20:09.04 3

4 4 888 Abdorie Zeferino 00:20:09.88 4

5 5 882 Fernando Jasso 00:20:44.20 5

6 8 884 Joel Mendoza 00:21:46.65 (6)

7 11 886 Jordan Rodriguez 00:22:35.93 (9)

2 Washington Union 00:23:15 6 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 890 Guillermo Franco 00:21:56.35 7

2 10 893 Sonny Lopez 00:21:59.32 8

3 12 889 Bruno Carrazco 00:22:50.70 10

4 14 894 Oscar Ramos 00:23:18.97 11

5 18 891 Lixandro Garcia 00:26:10.42 12

6 19 892 Gael Gomez 00:28:34.56 (13)
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TCC LEAGUE JV BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 885 Moses Quevedo SR 00:18:37.72 Reedley

2 2 880 Isaiah Gonzalez SO 00:19:37.03 Reedley

3 3 883 Nicholas Jasso SO 00:20:09.04 Reedley

4 4 888 Abdorie Zeferino JR 00:20:09.88 Reedley

5 5 882 Fernando Jasso FR 00:20:44.20 Reedley

6 0 876 Braeden Fowler FR 00:20:50.48 Central Valley Christian

7 0 878 Andres Perez SR 00:21:27.07 Hanford West

8 (6) 884 Joel Mendoza SR 00:21:46.65 Reedley

9 7 890 Guillermo Franco SR 00:21:56.35 Washington Union

10 8 893 Sonny Lopez JR 00:21:59.32 Washington Union

11 (9) 886 Jordan Rodriguez FR 00:22:35.93 Reedley

12 10 889 Bruno Carrazco JR 00:22:50.70 Washington Union

13 0 875 Caden Eynaud FR 00:22:56.54 Central Valley Christian

14 11 894 Oscar Ramos SR 00:23:18.97 Washington Union

15 0 877 Philip Mendell SR 00:23:22.81 Central Valley Christian

16 0 887 Jayden Taylor JR 00:24:01.21 Reedley

17 0 879 David Pineda FR 00:25:16.90 Hanford West

18 12 891 Lixandro Garcia SO 00:26:10.42 Washington Union

19 (13) 892 Gael Gomez SR 00:28:34.56 Washington Union
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